
Serial 

No.
Name of the Creditor Amount claimed Amount admitted Amount rejected (if any) Reason for rejection

Remarks /Status of 

claim

1
M/s Magictel Solutions 

Private Limited
18,68,037.00 18,68,037.00 - - Admitted

2 Maa Durga Corporation 5,90,849.00 5,90,849.00 - - Admitted

3
Veritas Infratech Private 

Limited
4,78,717.00 4,11,682.00 67,035.00

Interest amount rejected 

as the same is mentioned 

in any of the documents.

Admitted

4 RAC INFRA RENTAL LLP 7,36,700.00 6,92,304.00 44,396.00

Rejected two invoices 

which were claimed for the 

services provided during 

the CIRP period.

Admitted

5
Opportune Technologies 

Private Limited
6,45,207.00 6,45,207.00 - - Admitted

6
PRAMA HIKVISION INDIA 

PVT. LTD.
1,81,457.00 1,81,457.00 - - Admitted

7 Digital Ikon 6,20,000.00 6,20,000.00 - - Admitted

8 Spyview 8,40,165.00 8,40,165.00 - - Admitted

9
Golden Refrigeration and 

Electricals
6,90,403.00

Reminder email sent 

again on 16/01/2021.

10 Zubaid Infotech 53,72,991.00 53,37,907.00 35,084.00

Rejected amount is 

towards the services 

provided for Zicom 

Electronics Ltd.

Admitted

11 Geloof Solutions 4,23,983.45 3,13,115.00 1,10,868.45

Rejected the interest 

charge on the pending 

amount, as the same is 

not mentioned in the 

invoice.

Admitted

12 Anita Vinay Pal 2,12,000.00
Have to check from 

the oracle of Zicom

13
Ankita Envirocare 

&Securicor
15,93,566.00 15,93,566.00 - - Admitted

14
Creative Business 

Solutions ( Claim no. 12)
1,64,332.70 1,64,332.70 - - Admitted

15
Vignaharta 

Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
41,76,059.00 10,21,284.00 31,54,775.00

1. Rejected amount of 

Rs. 1978256 which is for 

Form C and as per OC he 

has received by Zicom 

SAAS and he is only said 

kinldy cancel this 

amount.

2. Rejected Amount for 

Interest as no proof 

provided for it except 

sales notice which is of 

Rs. 1102986 

3. Wrong calculation for 

Invoice + Interest in 

Form B which is 

1102986+1021284 = 

2124270 but in form B 

total was written 

2197803 whwre it is 

rejected of Rs. 73533

Admitted

16 BAAS India 18,51,619.00 18,51,619.00 - - Admitted

17 MNPR Solutions 45,00,000.00 45,00,000.00 - - Admitted

18 Venus System & Services 6,99,829.08 6,99,829.08 - - Admitted

19 Diya Enterprise 2,50,000.00 2,49,120.00 880

The claimant has not 

claimed the specific 

amount and therefore has 

rounded off with the 

nearest decimal.

Admitted

20
IComply Veracity 

Survellience Private Limited
4,64,920.00 4,64,920.00 - - Admitted

21 Intellve Solutions Limited 63,95,576.71 63,95,576.71 - - Admitted

22
Smart I-Electronics System 

Pvt. Ltd.
2,72,44,128.00 2,72,44,128.00 - - Admitted

23 Protech Solutions 8,67,629.36 8,67,629.36 - - Admitted

24 Aforeserve.Com Limited 14,96,828.82 12,68,500.00 2,28,328.82 As per Tax Invoice Admitted

25
Servolution Systems pvt. 

Ltd.
40,67,324.00 40,67,324.00 - - Admitted

26
Samriddhi Automations 

Private Limited
1,80,50,102.00 1,80,50,102.00 - - Admitted

27
Zisafe 

ConsultancyServices Pvt. 
3,70,83,702.00 3,70,83,702.00 - - Admitted

28 PSV Consultants 60,76,470.00 60,76,470.00 - - Admitted

29 Ratan Sales Corporation 88,748.00 88,748.00 - - Admitted

30
Speed On couriers & 

Logistics pvt Ltd
99,087.00 99,087.00 - - Admitted

31
Advantagesb technology 

solutions pvt Ltd.
10,00,000.00 4,00,000.00 6,00,000.00

As per the triparite 

agreement zicom saas is 

liable to pay only 4,00,000.

Admitted

32 CNK & Associates LLP 3,71,020.00 3,71,020.00 - - Admitted

33
Writer Business Services 

Private Limited
26,06,321.02 25,30,680.65 75,640.37

Rejected amount claimed 

during the CIRP period.
Admitted

34 Wizion People Solution 1,65,000.00 1,65,000.00 - - Admitted

35 Sify Technologies Limited 6,87,277.00 6,87,277.00 - - Admitted



36 Rajesh Store 84,000.00 84,000.00 - - Admitted

37 Kanadia Fyr Fyter Pvt. Ltd. 11,33,041.00 11,33,031.00 10
Wronlgy calculated by 

OC.
Admitted

38
SM Express Logistics Pvt. 

Ltd.
3,28,341.00

Requested to submit 

the claim in Form B.

39
SLK Housekeeping 

Services
3,46,437.00

Information to be 

provided by avinash 

of zicom saas

40 Tejas Hospitality Services 3,83,646.00

Information to be 

provided by avinash 

of zicom saas

41 Sogo Synergy Pvt. Ltd. 61,320.00 61,320.00 - - Admitted

42 Akshaya Enterprises 2,34,230.00 2,34,230.00 - - Admitted

43 TATA Capital 1,14,55,075.54
Sought necessary 

clarifications.

44 Morarji Mehji Nagda 2,60,266.00 2,60,266.00 - - Admitted

45 Runner Time Logistics 2,70,107.00 2,70,107.00 - - Admitted

46
Gupshup Technology India 

Private Limited
3,86,987.00 3,86,987.00 - - Admitted Physical documents

47
Securens systems Private 

Limited
21,65,188.00

Requested for 

documents on 

22/01/2021

Physical documents

48 Zabran Solutions 61,320.00

Requested for 

documents on 

22/01/2021

49
IMPACT FIRE & SAFETY 

APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.
6,28,428.00

Requested to submit 

claim in form B on 

22/01/2021

50
Probity Energy Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.

Requested for 

documents on 

22/01/2021

51
Mitul B. Shah & 

Associates.
1,15,000.00 1,15,000.00 - - Admitted

52
DJ Mediaprint & Logistics 

Ltd.
41,488.00

Requested to submit 

claim in form B

53
Pioneer HR Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd.
14,160.00 14,160.00 - - Admitted

54
BIPIN FACILITIES 

MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
3,16,012.00

Requested to submit 

claim in form B

55 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 2,12,158.00 2,12,158.00 - - Admitted

56 Anuj Chawla

57 Bhupendra S Das 1,35,539.00
Consultant Form b sent to 

fill on 22 jan 2021

TOTAL 15,12,92,792.68 13,02,11,897.50 43,17,017.64


